

BID TABULATION														
BID NO: 203146														
RFB 448-90288/468-84341- WDS-SS Meadowlake Beach Addition Ph 3A (Tied)														
BASIS OF AWARD			MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		DLS UNDERGROUND LLC	
WDS MEADOWLAKE BEACH ADDN														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS (E9047) - Group 1 1. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$30.00000	\$30.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$26.00000	\$26.00
2. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$13,511.00000	\$13,511.00	\$1,310.00000	\$1,310.00	\$2,750.00000	\$2,750.00	\$1,800.00000	\$1,800.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$508.00000	\$508.00
3. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$13,511.00000	\$13,511.00	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$26.00000	\$26.00
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$660.00000	\$660.00	\$705.00000	\$705.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$710.00000	\$710.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS (E9047) - Group 1 5. Pipe, WL 8"	1,720.00	LF	\$30.00000	\$51,600.00	\$18.00000	\$30,960.00	\$31.00000	\$53,320.00	\$21.00000	\$36,120.00	\$23.00000	\$39,560.00	\$26.45000	\$45,494.00
6. Pipe, DICL 8"	4.00	LF	\$149.00000	\$596.00	\$150.00000	\$600.00	\$139.00000	\$556.00	\$45.00000	\$180.00	\$60.00000	\$240.00	\$155.00000	\$620.00
7. Fire Hydrant Assembly	2.00	EA	\$3,998.00000	\$7,996.00	\$3,125.00000	\$6,250.00	\$4,727.00000	\$9,454.00	\$3,200.00000	\$6,400.00	\$3,350.00000	\$6,700.00	\$3,230.00000	\$6,460.00
8. Valve Assembly, Blowoff 2"	2.00	EA	\$883.00000	\$1,766.00	\$1,160.00000	\$2,320.00	\$1,055.00000	\$2,110.00	\$850.00000	\$1,700.00	\$650.00000	\$1,300.00	\$780.00000	\$1,560.00
9. Valve Assembly, 8"	3.00	EA	\$1,535.00000	\$4,605.00	\$1,110.00000	\$3,330.00	\$1,569.00000	\$4,707.00	\$1,100.00000	\$3,300.00	\$1,050.00000	\$3,150.00	\$1,390.00000	\$4,170.00
10. Valve Assembly, Anchored 8", Special	1.00	EA	\$1,380.00000	\$1,380.00	\$1,610.00000	\$1,610.00	\$1,616.00000	\$1,616.00	\$1,425.00000	\$1,425.00	\$1,200.00000	\$1,200.00	\$1,585.00000	\$1,585.00
		WDS MEADOWLAKE BEACH ADDN SubTotal	\$35,757.00000	\$95,725.00	\$9,219.00000	\$47,116.00	\$11,962.00000	\$74,588.00	\$9,241.00000	\$51,725.00	\$6,433.00000	\$52,250.00	\$8,436.45000	\$61,159.00
SS MEADOWLAKE BEACH ADDN														
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS (E9048) - Group 2 11. Grading, Easement	1.00	LS	\$10,935.00000	\$10,935.00	\$11,080.00000	\$11,080.00	\$4,530.00000	\$4,530.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$507.00000	\$507.00
12. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00	\$1,815.00000	\$1,815.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$1,015.00000	\$1,015.00
13. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$15,568.00000	\$15,568.00	\$5,140.00000	\$5,140.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00000	\$12,000.00	\$21,315.00000	\$21,315.00
14. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$15,567.00000	\$15,567.00	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS (E9048) - Group 2 15. Pipe, SS 8"	2,324.00	LF	\$50.00000	\$116,200.00	\$28.50000	\$66,234.00	\$31.00000	\$72,044.00	\$23.00000	\$53,452.00	\$42.00000	\$97,608.00	\$22.50000	\$52,290.00
16. Pipe Stub, 4"	2.00	EA	\$669.00000	\$1,338.00	\$150.00000	\$300.00	\$339.00000	\$678.00	\$300.00000	\$600.00	\$550.00000	\$1,100.00	\$250.00000	\$500.00
17. Pipe Stub, 8"	1.00	EA	\$470.00000	\$470.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$381.00000	\$381.00	\$350.00000	\$350.00	\$600.00000	\$600.00	\$310.00000	\$310.00
18. Pipe, Cap 8"	1.00	EA	\$475.00000	\$475.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$108.00000	\$108.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$195.00000	\$195.00
19. Riser Assembly 4", Vertical	5.00	EA	\$741.00000	\$3,705.00	\$1,030.00000	\$5,150.00	\$1,210.00000	\$6,050.00	\$700.00000	\$3,500.00	\$750.00000	\$3,750.00	\$650.00000	\$3,250.00
20. MH, Standard SS (4')	6.00	EA	\$2,713.00000	\$16,278.00	\$2,705.00000	\$16,230.00	\$3,449.00000	\$20,694.00	\$2,700.00000	\$16,200.00	\$3,250.00000	\$19,500.00	\$3,205.00000	\$19,230.00
21. MH, Shallow SS (4')	5.00	EA	\$2,713.00000	\$13,565.00	\$2,700.00000	\$13,500.00	\$3,384.00000	\$16,920.00	\$2,500.00000	\$12,500.00	\$3,100.00000	\$15,500.00	\$2,790.00000	\$13,950.00
22. Fill, Flowable	79.00	LF	\$43.00000	\$3,397.00	\$48.00000	\$3,792.00	\$41.00000	\$3,239.00	\$32.00000	\$2,528.00	\$100.00000	\$7,900.00	\$61.50000	\$4,858.50
23. Concrete Encasement 8", Reinforced	21.00	LF	\$148.00000	\$3,108.00	\$125.00000	\$2,625.00	\$131.00000	\$2,751.00	\$88.00000	\$1,848.00	\$100.00000	\$2,100.00	\$85.00000	\$1,785.00
24. Air Testing, SS Pipe	2,324.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$2,324.00	\$1.00000	\$2,324.00	\$1.00000	\$2,324.00	\$1.00000	\$2,324.00	\$1.00000	\$2,324.00	\$1.25000	\$2,905.00
25. Fill, Sand (Flushed & Vibrated)	465.00	LF	\$36.00000	\$16,740.00	\$13.00000	\$6,045.00	\$26.00000	\$12,090.00	\$10.00000	\$4,650.00	\$25.00000	\$11,625.00	\$12.95000	\$6,021.75

26. Grading, Ditch	1,160.00	LF	\$3.50000	\$4,060.00	\$4.00000	\$4,640.00	\$2.50000	\$2,900.00	\$1.00000	\$1,160.00	\$10.00000	\$11,600.00	\$4.50000	\$5,220.00
27. BMP, Ditch Check	7.00	EA	\$120.00000	\$840.00	\$130.00000	\$910.00	\$120.00000	\$840.00	\$50.00000	\$350.00	\$100.00000	\$700.00	\$71.05000	\$497.35
28. BMP, Drop Inlet Protection	4.00	EA	\$120.00000	\$480.00	\$125.00000	\$500.00	\$120.00000	\$480.00	\$75.00000	\$300.00	\$100.00000	\$400.00	\$66.00000	\$264.00
29. BMP, Silt Fence	1,915.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$1,915.00	\$1.00000	\$1,915.00	\$1.00000	\$1,915.00	\$1.00000	\$1,915.00	\$2.00000	\$3,830.00	\$1.25000	\$2,393.75
30. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$505.00000	\$505.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$400.00000	\$400.00	\$1,515.00000	\$1,515.00
		SS MEADOWLAKE BEACH ADDN SubTotal	\$52,573.50000	\$229,165.00	\$26,001.50000	\$143,106.00	\$14,699.50000	\$148,769.00	\$20,131.00000	\$114,977.00	\$36,430.00000	\$206,237.00	\$32,103.00000	\$138,047.35
		Grand Total	\$88,330.50000	\$324,890.00	\$35,220.50000	\$190,222.00	\$26,661.50000	\$223,357.00	\$29,372.00000	\$166,702.00	\$42,863.00000	\$258,487.00	\$40,539.45000	\$199,206.35

Award 6/2/2020 – Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division